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THE FOG FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

PURPLE Division

TEAM

Tony Janksi

Team 10

teblowing

Purple People Beaters
beamers

GOLD Division

TEAM

Big Lake Offensive Blitz
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PTS

834
748
742
728
686
634
604
586
575
537

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.231
0.154

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385

PF
602
475
594
417
459

PF
692
601
580
525
527

PA
528
439
644
499
616

PA
507
525
592
516
606

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 9
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 5
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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